

Hayden Valley Foods
Urbancrest, Ohio 43123
1-855-Hayden1
(614) 539-2952



Pink & White Yogurt Celebration Animal Crackers

Number of Servings: 136.08 (30 g per serving)
Weight: 4082.33 g

Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	6 pieces (30g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	140
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 5g	6%
Saturated Fat 4g	20%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 55mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate 23g	8%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 15g	
Includes 12g Added Sugars	24%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 10mg	0%
Iron 0.5mg	2%
Potassium 40mg	0%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

Ingredients:

PINK YOGURT AND WHITE YOGURT (YOGURT FLAVORED CONFECTIONERY COATING [SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL (PALM KERNEL AND/OR PALM), WHEY POWDER (MILK), DRY NONFAT YOGURT (CULTURED SKIM MILK), SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), SALT, NATURAL VANILLA EXTRACT], BERRY COLOR [SUNFLOWER OIL, MALTODEXTRIN, WATER, VEGETABLE JUICE, CITRIC ACID, ASCORBIC ACID]), ANIMAL CRACKERS [ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE [VITAMIN B1], RIBOFLAVIN [VITAMIN B2], FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, SALT, SODIUM BICARBONATE (FOR LEAVENING), SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), NATURAL FLAVOR, SPICES], ASSORTED NONPAREILS [SUGAR, CORN STARCH, CONFECTIONER'S GLAZE, FD&C (RED 40, RED 3, YELLOW 5, YELLOW 6, BLUE 1), CARNAUBA WAX].

Allergens:

CONTAINS MILK, SOY, WHEAT.
MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT USES: PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, MILK, WHEAT, SESAME, AND SOY.

Notes:

Hayden Valley Foods
Urbancrest, Ohio 43123
1-855-Hayden1
(614) 539-2952



Pink & White Yogurt Celebration Animal Crackers

Number of Servings: 136.08 (30 g per serving)

Weight: 4082.33 g

Fanciful Name: Pink & White Yogurt Covered Animal Crackers

Legal Name: Pink and White Yogurt Covered Animal Crackers with Assorted Nonpareils

Storage Requirement: Temperature not to exceed 55-75°F. Relative humidity <65%

Shelf Life: 270 days from the date of production if properly stored.

Lot Code Explanation:

M00192 – M = Manufactured; 001 = day of the year; 9 = last digit of the year; 2 = shift.

M00192 = Manufactured Jan. 1st 2019 on 2nd shift.

Country of Origin: Product of the USA

BE status: Contains bioengineered food ingredients

Gluten Status: Contains Gluten.

Kosher Status: Kosher per Circle K; Kosher certificate available upon request.

Sensory Attributes: Crunchy animal crackers covered in yogurt flavored confectionery coating sprinkled with assorted nonpareils

Pack size/serving size per container: varies based on packaging ordered.

Nutritional Information: calculated based on USDA Nutritional Database and supplier provided nutritional information.

Microbiological Specifications:

APC < 20,000 cfu/g (AOAC 990.12)

Yeast & Mold < 5000 cfu/g (AOAC 121301)

Coliforms < 100 cfu/g (AOAC 966.24)

E. coli < 10 cfu/g (AOAC 966.24)

Salmonella Negative/ 375g (AOAC 2003.9)

Continuing Letter of Guarantee Statement

The undersigned, (hereinafter called the seller) does hereby guarantee to buyer and its affiliates (hereinafter called the buyer), that from this point forward, all Food, Drug, and Cosmetic products delivered by the seller to the buyer shall, at the time of delivery, comply in all respects with the Federal Food Drug and Cosmetic Act, approved June 25, 1938 and all acts and/or promulgated rules amending or supplementing the same, and are not adulterated or misbranded within the meaning of the act and that none of the products are articles which may not, under provisions of Section 404 or 405 of the Federal Food Drug and Cosmetic Act, be introduced into interstate commerce. Our company states that each and every article that is labeled and/or sold to our customers is not adulterated or misbranded within the meaning of any federal, state, or local law when bearing labels furnished by our company and affixed to such articles on repackaging. The products that are manufactured, processed, packed, handled and shipped are done so in accordance with good commercial practices and shall be stored and shipped in containers, and under conditions necessary, to preserve the quality of the product. The products shall comply with applicable federal, state, and local laws and regulations relating to foods, ingredients, additives, weights and measures, packaging, labeling and coding.

Hayden Valley Foods
Urbancrest, Ohio 43123
1-855-Hayden1
(614) 539-2952



Pink & White Yogurt Celebration Animal Crackers

Number of Servings: 136.08 (30 g per serving)

Weight: 4082.33 g

Cindy Tucker
Director of Quality

Nutrient Content Claims:

Low Sodium

See nutrition information for saturated fat content.